
First Name Last Name Email Address Phone 1 Phone 2 Phone 3

Derek Acker derekacker@gmail.com 255-4440 714-5656

Mark Ackley ackleymw@verizon.net 553-9244 652-6005

John Banas pebanas@verizon.net 662-5155 631-5777

Francis Banasik frankroofer@gmail.com 998-2683 998-2683

Susan Bancroft bancroft@roadrunner.com 648-7860 432-9435

Robert Barrett 662-9065 757-589-7668

Alexandra Barrett zandybarrett@gmail.com 652-9316 574-5737

Betaey Boss kennybets@aol.com 584-781-4817 655-4497

Ken Boss ken@jnwhitedesigns.com 585-781-4817

Jeff Breidenstein jbglres@gmail.com 830-4398 652-7417 652-0966

Fred Bristol bristol2@roadrunner.com 480-6992 662-2085

Joy Bristol joybristol@roadrunner.com 662-2085 400-3557

Rick Brooks rick@phillipsbrooks.com 652-3260

Ralph Brown aagrits2@roadrunner.com 649-2747

Timothy Burke tcburke1@gmail.com 652-3114 341-2901

Liza Callahan callahanliza@aol.com 662-8547 435-1053

Catherine Cardina kate@johnroden.net 716-713-4424

Dee Chelus dchelus@roadrunner.com 662-9359 716 997 4609

Mikhail Chernov chernovmv@gmail.com 508-8042 270-3233 845-3404

William Ching aching1@verizon.net 652-0907

Audrey Cohn audreymcohn@gmail.com 866-5096 716-866-5095

Jim Cole j.c.cole@roadrunner.com 983-1161 983-1161

Matthew Czechowski mjczech@rochester.rr.com 907-7271 937-7588

John Danieu jdanieu@roachbrown.com 652-0540 842-0400

Kim Danieu jkdanieu@roadrunner.com 652-0540

Carl DiNatale dinatalec@netzero.com 432-3515 481-3692

Michael Dotton MDOTTON@aol.com 662-5640 662-5886

Christen Enright christen_e_enright@hotmail.com 662-2622 771-7491

Lynn Ensminger lynnlar@roadrunner.com 652-4615 574-5667

Griff Esslinger gegriff11@gmail.com 392-7501

Dan Floyd dfloyd7@roadrunner.com 432-4221

Dwayne Freeman dwayneafreeman@hotmail.com 341-5369

I.C. Garbes igarbes@msn.com 667-3488 674-3104

Kathleen Garbes Kagarbes@hotmail.com 667-3488 359-2649 674-3104

Bill Gipe gipewc@msn.com 713-6796

Katherine Gipe gipekat@msn.com 652-5133

Mary Ann Graziano ldegraz@aol.com 667-7184 432-2496

Jim Griffis jdgriffis@yahoo.com 863-2281

Lucas Hartney lhartney@gmail.com 449-8028

Tara Hart-Nova tarajhn@gmail.com 553-8722

Douglas Harty harty.doug@gmail.com 655-4720 818-2689 825-7900

Robert Hessel herrhess@roadrunner.com 716-830-8516 716-830-8516

Elaine Idzik editng@verizon.net 200-3794 656-1650

Dan Johnson colonial500@yahoo.com 725-8803 662-9650

Brian Johnson brian500ny@yahoo.com 662-9650

Jeffrey Jones jeffjones2637@gmail.com 649-4023

Marsha Kandefer maktennis1@aol.com 662-1918 544-5989

John Kane jkane98@yahoo.com 716-627-2836 716-860-4024

Marty Kemsley kemsley@buffalo.edu 592-4542 432-5545

Rhonda Kishel rkishel@msn.com 652-8953 481-4746

Gene Kleinberg eugene.kleinberg@gmail.com 652-3947

Evie Kleinberg eklein2@gmail.com 652-3947

Sergei Kurenov skurenov@gmail.com 662-1702 352-281-8496

Peter Lane oilfence@aol.com 662-5137 465-1730 662-0632

Carole Lane CLaneAFT@aol.com 716-997-4325 716-662-5137

Josie Lapetina 822-4320

Holly Lawson Holly.lawson@fredonia.edu 662-3489 673-3285



John Lincoln lincolns3@verizon.net 655-0185 480-0144

Sally Logan sally@ednorthwood.com 655-3106 440-8273 332-0297

George Lund lundge758@roadrunner.com 725-7800 683-4919

Jack Maeder johnmaed@roadrunner.com 652-2198 870-0887

Bob Mampe bmampe2010@gmail.com 662-6946 432-3115

Sharon Mampe smampe25@gmail.com 662-6946

Jeff Martin martinjeff7@gmail.com 667-7734

Lynn Martin lamartini@verizon.net 667-7734 523-7511

Bobby Mathew bobbmatt@hotmail.com 523-9290 662-0720

Judy Matthews ktjjmatt3@rochester.rr.com 585-937-6968 435-3991 687-7639

Pam May DPLAmay@aol.com 662-7485 491-1295

Maureen Mayer mayer.maureen@gmail.com 714-5605 984-9694

Dennis McCarthy 7220mc@gmail.com 652-5058 713-9635

Michael McClaren mmcclaren@websterszanyi.com 655-2975 842-2800

Susan McClaren smcclaren@websterszanyi.com 655-2975

Tom McQuillan tommymcQ2@aol.com 585-655-4737 598-4437

Robert Montone robmontone@gmail.com 912-8663

Nancy Montone nancymontone@gmail.com 655-2126 432-6536

Craig Moore cmoore@jlmooreinc.net 662-1417 912-8799

John Mouw John@johnmouw.com 648-1366 662-0990

Janice Mouw johnjmouw@verizon.net 648-1366

Rod Murchison rod@oceana.com 662-1568 866-6694

Jeff Murphy jcmurphy@jeffmurphy.org 445-5847

Becky Naber rnaber@roadrunner.com 479-595-9771 652-0500 x102

Ray Opie ducatiray@verizon.net 716-206-9662 716-662-4080

William Patterson wfpatterson@gmail.com 655-2639

Keith Perla keithperla1@verizon.net 870-5683

Mary Perla maryperla007@gmail.com 870-5681

Rick Phillips phillipsclan@mac.com 604-5224 652-3732

Andrei Purmal apurmal@cbiolabs.com 216-334-7276 216-280-2809 849-6810 x378

Linda Ramsey lramsey47455@roadrunner.com 984-8723

Onkham Rattanaphasouk orattanaphasouk@rpoakhill.com 677-4719 310-5490

Paul Ricciardi paulricciardi58@gmail.com 667-1731 998-9051

Karen Ricciardi ricciardikama@gmail.com 667-1731 553-6342

Peter Ryan phryan001@aol.com 652-4656 725-9494

Scott Schaefer tarlang@roadrunner.com 655-1482 957-2712

Brian Schmitt brian.schmitt@daltile.com 655-2677 983-3669

Gerry Schwartz jeraldop@aol.com 662-3520

Tom Siener tsiener@ene.com 597-5868 684-8060  x2503

Bob Sittniewski MPWFoods@verizon.net 667-9114

Mitch Stenger mmstenger@verizon.net 984-4855 853-1111

Jim Suffoletto jimsuffoletto@yahoo.com 984-7563 652-2546

Cheryl Suffoletto csuffoletto@yahoo.com 716-713-3949

Quaker Aurora Tennis Club quakeraurora@gmail.com 655-1422

Christine Tinnesz cmgray@buffalo.edu 667-9668 725-8036

Florence Vach neige1@verizon.net 812-4318

Maryann Wasielewski mwzach41@aol.com 432-1491 662-9489

Ken White kenwhite13@gmail.com 818-8075

Garet Williams garetwill@aol.com 652-7435 868-3300

Jerry Workman Jerry@militello.com 662-1280 856-2872

Marcy Workman mjworkman@roadrunner.com 662-1280 870-7107

Paula Zagrobelny paula.zagrobelny@gmail.com 515-8588 515-8588


